
Collins
Varsity Football Roster

School: Collins Class: 4A District: 3
Head Coach: Jerry T Lucas Superintendent: James Neihof
Work Phone: 502-647-1160 Principal: John Leeper

FAX: 502-647-1161 Athletic Director: Mike Zoeller
Mascot Name: Titans Enrollment:
School Colors: Columbia Blue, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Phillip Bell, Sr. 

Team Roster (by last name)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
50 50 Kolton Alvey 5' 5½" 220 OL DL Fresh.
74 74 Trei Axline 5' 5" 200 RB DB Fresh.
8 8 Logan Bailey 5' 11" 175 RB DB Senior
5 5 Bennett Becherer 5' 4" 100 QB DB Fresh.

18 18 Browning Becherer 5' 7" 150 QB DB Soph.
33 33 Maliek Bowen 5' 5" 147 RB LB Fresh.
66 66 Mark Bradford 5' 8" 270 OL DL Junior
9 9 Levi Brown 5' 0" 100 WR DB Fresh.

10 10 Eric Burk 5' 9" 155 WR DB Soph.
27 27 Miguel Caballero 5' 11" 190 OL DL Senior
28 28 Leland Cardwell 6' 1" 217 RB LB Fresh.
19 19 Blanton Creque 5' 6" 120 WR K Soph.
23 23 Jacob Dale 6' 2" 207 OL DL Fresh.
70 70 Devin Douthitt 6' 0" 216 OL DL Soph.
75 75 Jacob Dugger 5' 6½" 161 OL DL Fresh.
44 44 Cy Dutton 5' 7" 146 WR DB Soph.
80 80 Joey Eblan 5' 10" 128 WR DB Fresh.
13 13 Justin Eden 5' 9" 149 WR DB Junior
63 63 Blake Ellis 6' 0" 200 OL DL Senior
40 40 Jackson Ellis 5' 5" 0 Soph.
22 22 Deandre Farris 5' 10" 165 RB DB Junior
15 15 Landon Forrest 5' 8" 145 WR DB Junior
29 29 Jacob Fraley 5' 9" 175 WR DB Soph.
52 52 Kyle Goss 5' 11" 222 OL DL Fresh.
51 51 Michael Goss 6' 2" 260 OL DL Junior
64 64 Cody Hardin 5' 10" 235 OL DL Senior
65 65 Zackary Hershey 5' 10" 228 OL DL Junior
26 26 Caleb Hinkle 5' 7" 127 WR DB Junior
6 6 Elijah Jones 5' 7" 150 WR DB Junior
7 7 Isaiah Jones 5' 10½" 151 WR DB Junior

54 54 Kris Jones 6' 0" 224 OL DL Junior
35 35 Dashane King 5' 11" 175 WR DB Junior
79 79 James Knott 5' 6" 247 OL DL Junior
76 76 Zachary McIntosh 5' 6" 179 OL DL Soph.
37 37 Quintin Murphy 5' 5" 150 RB LB Fresh.
24 24 Gabe Nash 5' 7" 135 WR DB Soph.
2 2 Michael Nash 5' 6" 131 WR DB Soph.

72 72 Justin Nelson 6' 2" 214 OL DL Senior
1 1 Lawson Page 6' 1" 190 QB DB Junior

(continued next page)
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Collins
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
57 57 Joe Palmer 5' 9" 148 OL DL Fresh.
12 12 Jordan Parker 5' 7" 125 WR DB Junior
17 17 Neil Plante 5' 10" 160 WR DB Soph.
85 85 Nathan Sames 5' 10" 183 WR DB Junior
55 55 Jalen Stone 5' 10" 185 OL DL Fresh.
21 21 Arturo Villegas 5' 6" 165 WR DB Junior
31 31 Antuan "Bushy" Wells 5' 10" 160 RB LB Soph.
59 59 Shayne White 5' 11" 212 OL DL Junior
3 3 Masai Whyte 6' 0" 195 RB LB Junior

71 71 Wyatt Williamson 6' 2" 160 OL DL Soph.
16 16 Adam Wilson 5' 6" 125 WR DB Fresh.
53 53 Zach Wilson 6' 3" 192 OL DL Junior
83 83 Steven Zehnder 5' 11" 140 K Senior
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School: Collins Class: 4A District: 3
Head Coach: Jerry T Lucas Superintendent: James Neihof
Work Phone: 502-647-1160 Principal: John Leeper

FAX: 502-647-1161 Athletic Director: Mike Zoeller
Mascot Name: Titans Enrollment:
School Colors: Columbia Blue, Black

Assistant Coaches
& Support Staff: Assistant Coach: Phillip Bell, Sr. 

Team Roster (by jersey number)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
1 1 Lawson Page 6' 1" 190 QB DB Junior
2 2 Michael Nash 5' 6" 131 WR DB Soph.
3 3 Masai Whyte 6' 0" 195 RB LB Junior
5 5 Bennett Becherer 5' 4" 100 QB DB Fresh.
6 6 Elijah Jones 5' 7" 150 WR DB Junior
7 7 Isaiah Jones 5' 10½" 151 WR DB Junior
8 8 Logan Bailey 5' 11" 175 RB DB Senior
9 9 Levi Brown 5' 0" 100 WR DB Fresh.

10 10 Eric Burk 5' 9" 155 WR DB Soph.
12 12 Jordan Parker 5' 7" 125 WR DB Junior
13 13 Justin Eden 5' 9" 149 WR DB Junior
15 15 Landon Forrest 5' 8" 145 WR DB Junior
16 16 Adam Wilson 5' 6" 125 WR DB Fresh.
17 17 Neil Plante 5' 10" 160 WR DB Soph.
18 18 Browning Becherer 5' 7" 150 QB DB Soph.
19 19 Blanton Creque 5' 6" 120 WR K Soph.
21 21 Arturo Villegas 5' 6" 165 WR DB Junior
22 22 Deandre Farris 5' 10" 165 RB DB Junior
23 23 Jacob Dale 6' 2" 207 OL DL Fresh.
24 24 Gabe Nash 5' 7" 135 WR DB Soph.
26 26 Caleb Hinkle 5' 7" 127 WR DB Junior
27 27 Miguel Caballero 5' 11" 190 OL DL Senior
28 28 Leland Cardwell 6' 1" 217 RB LB Fresh.
29 29 Jacob Fraley 5' 9" 175 WR DB Soph.
31 31 Antuan "Bushy" Wells 5' 10" 160 RB LB Soph.
33 33 Maliek Bowen 5' 5" 147 RB LB Fresh.
35 35 Dashane King 5' 11" 175 WR DB Junior
37 37 Quintin Murphy 5' 5" 150 RB LB Fresh.
40 40 Jackson Ellis 5' 5" 0 Soph.
44 44 Cy Dutton 5' 7" 146 WR DB Soph.
50 50 Kolton Alvey 5' 5½" 220 OL DL Fresh.
51 51 Michael Goss 6' 2" 260 OL DL Junior
52 52 Kyle Goss 5' 11" 222 OL DL Fresh.
53 53 Zach Wilson 6' 3" 192 OL DL Junior
54 54 Kris Jones 6' 0" 224 OL DL Junior
55 55 Jalen Stone 5' 10" 185 OL DL Fresh.
57 57 Joe Palmer 5' 9" 148 OL DL Fresh.
59 59 Shayne White 5' 11" 212 OL DL Junior
63 63 Blake Ellis 6' 0" 200 OL DL Senior
64 64 Cody Hardin 5' 10" 235 OL DL Senior
65 65 Zackary Hershey 5' 10" 228 OL DL Junior
66 66 Mark Bradford 5' 8" 270 OL DL Junior
70 70 Devin Douthitt 6' 0" 216 OL DL Soph.
71 71 Wyatt Williamson 6' 2" 160 OL DL Soph.
72 72 Justin Nelson 6' 2" 214 OL DL Senior
74 74 Trei Axline 5' 5" 200 RB DB Fresh.

(continued next page)
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Collins
Varsity Football Roster

Team Roster (continued)
Jersey Position

Home Away Name Ht. Wt. Offensive Defensive Class
75 75 Jacob Dugger 5' 6½" 161 OL DL Fresh.
76 76 Zachary McIntosh 5' 6" 179 OL DL Soph.
79 79 James Knott 5' 6" 247 OL DL Junior
80 80 Joey Eblan 5' 10" 128 WR DB Fresh.
83 83 Steven Zehnder 5' 11" 140 K Senior
85 85 Nathan Sames 5' 10" 183 WR DB Junior
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